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• Internships or Job Placement 
•  David Caetano 

– Android Developer since 06/16 at start up 

• Xuan Vo 
– Promoted on 3/20/17 to Associate Helpdesk Support at Lending Club 

(working there as a Credit Specialist since 07/15). 

• Yu-Hsiang Huang 
– Excelorators – Developer at Salesforce. 

• Dylan Smith 
– Camp Trainer at BACCC CyberCamp – will train middle and high school 

students to participate in national cybersecurity competitions. 

• Elizabeth Biddlecome 
– Camp Trainer at BACCC CyberCamp – will train middle and high school 

students to participate in national cybersecurity competitions. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



• Internships or Job Placement 
•  Marcell Urbina 

– IT Engineer at Jones IT 

•  Vincent Chan 
– UCSF IT Field Service Department 

• Chun Lui 
– FDIC – IT Specialist Student Intern 

• Christopher Jackson 
– USF – Intern in Web Development 

• Amjad Qaqish 
– Promotion at current work 

• Olga Fedorenko  
– SynapseFi Front-End Engineer 

• Emmanuel Tijing 
– Store Systems Technician 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



• Industry Certificates 

– Winta Zeray 

• CompTIA A+ 

– Marcell Urbina 

• CompTIA A+ 

– Amjad Qaquish 

• CompTIA A+ 

 

 

 

 



• AS Degree 
– Elizabeth Biddlecome 

– Meli Naseri 

– Michael LeMay 

– Norbert Ho 

– Emmanuel Tijing 



• Advanced Cyber Security Certificate 
– Elizabeth Biddlecome 

– Devin Duffy  

– Dylan Smith 

– Pananart Techasathitwong  

– Alan Wennersten  

– Pairat Sarakong  

– Carlo Combes  

– Mostafa Maklad 

– Joseph Garcia 

 



• Computer Technical Support Certificate 
– Lisette Aparicio 

– Guillermo Ayala 

– Rodolfo Castro  

– Ana Olla  

– Krys Schempp  

– Matthew K. Spikes  

– Rai Y. Huerta  

– John A. Affolter  

– Andrew P. Saw  

 



• Computer Technician Certificate  
– Guillermo Ayala  

– Lisette Aparicio 

– Joseph M. Quijano  

– Krys A. Schempp 

– Chun Lui 



• Cyber Security Certificate 
– Elizabeth Biddlecome 

– Yuliya Gaston 

– Michael Johnson 

– Jon Lam 

– Herbert Li  

– Artem Skortseskul 

– Dylan Smith 

– Heredia Solis 

– Jeffrey Tom 

– Jackie Ly 

– Jiazu Chen 

– Travis Lagestee 

– Krys A. Schemp 



• Cyber Security Certificate 
– Christine Lu 

– Jennifer M. Pham 

– Joseph M. Quijano  

– Pairat Sarakong 

– Mostafa Maklad 

– Kerrie 

– Emmanuel Tijing 



• Fundamentals of Networking Certificate 
– Rodolfo Castro 

– Chan Doh 

– Adrian Echeverria 

– Dian Lesser 

– Renan Maranan  

– Leo Samuelson 

– Krys Schempp  

– Thet Soe 

– Steven Cooper 

– Carol D. Hatten 

– Pairat Sarakong 



• Fundamentals of Technical Support Certificate 
– Jose Aranda Neri 

– Warren Hill 

– Krys Schempp 

– Thet Soe  

– Deborah Wilson 

– Kaia Journiette 

– Aphiffany B. Sailors 

– Shaquille Cooper 

– Gerald Okorle 

 

 

 



• Fundamentals of Technical Support Certificate 
– Don T. Johnson 

– Divon D. Pleasant 

– Sheyenne L. Rowel 

– Jackie Smith 

– Julian A. Frazier 

 

 

 



• JavaScript Specialist Certificate 
– Ji Hui Luo  

– Brian Oei  

– Elizabeth Cruz  

– Gregory Gorlen  

– Olga Fedorenko  



• Mobile Web App Development 
– Dian Lesser  

– Eva Ferencova 

– Zlatka Nikolova 



• Network Security Certificate 
– Takeshi Abe 

– Lisette Aparicio 

– Elizabeth Biddlecome 

– Yuliya Gaston  

– Jon Lam 

– Herbert Li 

– Heredia Solis 

– Wikrom Suksri 

– Alistair Thring 

– Jeffrey Tom 

– Alan Wennersten 

– Nicholas Young 

– Chan W. Doh 

 

 



• Network Security Certificate 
– Siarhei Khulup 

– Krys A. Schempp 

– Christine Lu 

– Travis Lagestee 

 

 

 



• Web Development Techniques Certificate 
– Eva Ferencova 

– Tamer A. Ibrahim 

– Elizabeth B. Cruz 

– Elina Mishina 

 

 



• Windows Networking Certificate 
– Bradford Lee 

 

 



• Wireless Networking Certificate 
– Manoj Thapa 

– Janmeen Walton 

– Guillermo R. Ayala 

– Alberto R. Galiano 

 



• Routing and Switching (Cisco) Certificate 
– Matthew R. Melanson  

– Joao C. De Oliveira  

 


